:H \$40.00 09901

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM312061

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Habasit Belting, Incorporated		07/01/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Habasit Belting, LLC	
Street Address:	305 Satellite Boulevard	
City:	Suwanee	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30024	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0990163	ALLVEYOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4045273662

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4045278384

Email: mlaip@mckennalong.com
Correspondent Name: Alison M. LeVasseur

Address Line 1: 303 Peachtree St., NE

Address Line 2: Suite 5300

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30308

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	004319.00042
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alison M. LeVasseur
SIGNATURE:	/aml/
DATE SIGNED:	07/28/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Conversion of Habasit Belting Incorporated to Habasit Belting LLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005331 FRAME: 0166

State of Delaware -Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:19 PM 07/01/2005 FILED 01:48 PM 07/01/2005 SRV 050551313 - 0660918 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 266 OF THE DELAWARE GENERAL CORPORATION LAW

Habasit Belting, Incorporated (the "Corporation"), a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the Delaware General Corporation Law ("DGCL"),

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the present name of the Corporation is Habasit Belting, Incorporated and its original certificate of incorporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on August 2, 1967 under the name "Belting, Incorporated;"

SECOND: That the name of the limited liability company will be Habasit Belting, LLC;

THIRD: That the conversion has been approved in accordance with the provisions of Section 266 of the DGCL; and

FOURTH: That this Certificate of Conversion shall be deemed effective as of July 1, 2005.

This Certificate may be executed and delivered (including by facsimile transmission) in one or more counterparts, each of which when executed and delivered shall be deemed to be an original but all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executes this Certificate of Conversion as of the 1st day of July, 2005.

Habasit Belting, Incorporated

By: <u>/s/Harry Cardillo</u> Name: Harry Cardillo Title: President

Habasit Belting, LLC

(s/ Harry Cardillo Harry Cardillo, Authorized Person

ATLANTA:4739811.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005331 FRAME: 0167

RECORDED: 07/28/2014